
Sunday, March 18, 2012
    Starters Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Starters/Novice   16 inch  Judge: Richard
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       16019   Beep        43.15       2     2     0     4                  28 1
       16017   Duncan      47.22       2     1     0     3                  22 2
       16015   Andy Boy    37.03       0     1     1     6                  14 3

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Starters/Novice   22 inch  Judge: Richard
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       22016   Victory     30.65       1     3     2     6       25         59 1 Qualified
       22026   Ruby        36.80       2     1     2     6       25         56 2 Qualified
       22105   Whisky      36.66       1     2     2     6       25         54 3 Qualified
       22013   Patia       38.79       2     1     1     6       25         53 4 Qualified
       22073   Sin         37.62       1     2     2     4       25         52  Qualified
       22085   Karma       34.77       2     3     2     5                  40  
       22100   Karli Renay No Time     2     2     2     8                  38  
       22095   Zoe         42.28       1     3     2     5                  33  
       22042   Java        No Time     1     2     2     6                  29  
       22036   Bing        40.31       1     2     1     4                  24  
       22082   Caellum     No Time     0     1     0     5                  10  
       22094   Solo 6      No Time     0     0     0     1                   1  

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Starters/Novice   26 inch  Judge: Richard
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       26002   Bossman     34.17       1     3     2     6       25         59 1 Qualified
       26022   Darcy       32.47       2     1     0     2       25         46 2 Qualified
       26026   Strafe      36.69       0     3     1     6                  24 3
       26030   Glock 18    No Time     0     0     3     3                  12 4

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 19
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 7
              Percent Qualified: 36.8%



Sunday, March 18, 2012
    Performance I Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 19 seconds    Performance I    8 inch  Judge: Richard Deppe
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P08015  Bernard     35.72       2     2     3     4       25         62 1 Qualified
       P08014  Austin      36.46       2     0     4     3       25         54 2 Qualified
       P08010  Higgins     42.07       1     3     0     5       25         52 3 Qualified

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 18 seconds    Performance I   12 inch  Judge: Richard Deppe
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P12002  Nick        47.55       0     1     2     3                  14 1

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Performance I   16 inch  Judge: Richard Deppe
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P16018  Chai        33.06       1     0     3     6       25         47 1 Qualified
       P16022  Sookie      40.77       0     1     3     4       25         43 2 Qualified
       P16032  Wren        41.53       2     1     4     5                  36 3
       P16010  Zenta       46.72       0     1     3     5                  19 4

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Performance I   22 inch  Judge: Richard Deppe
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P22020  Savannah    41.81       1     2     2     5       25         53 1 Qualified
       P22008  Noel        40.23       2     1     1     5       25         52 2 Qualified
       P22002  Angus       46.43       2     2     0     4                  28 3

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 11
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 7
              Percent Qualified: 63.6%



Sunday, March 18, 2012
    Starters Snooker

Opening: 50 seconds    Starters/Novice   16 inch  Judge: Richard Deppe
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       16016   Shai        45.53      1+4  1+7  1+7                  27     48 1 Qualified
       16017   Duncan      48.46      1+7  1+3  1+7                  27     47 2 Qualified
       16015   Andy Boy    48.51      1+3  1+7  1+7                  27     47 3 Qualified
       16019   Beep        54.67      1+7  1+7  1+7                   2     26 4

Opening: 50 seconds    Starters/Novice   22 inch  Judge: Richard Deppe
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       22016   Victory     39.40      1+7  1+7  1+7                  27     51 1 Qualified
       22073   Sin         40.21      1+7  1+7  1+7                  27     51 2 Qualified
       22042   Java        No Time    1+7  1+7  1+7                  27     51 3 Qualified
       22013   Patia       No Time    1+5  1+7  1+3                  27     45 4 Qualified
       22100   Karli Renay 30.60      1+0  1+7  1+7                  27     44  Qualified
       22085   Karma       33.24      1+7  1+0  1+7                  27     44  Qualified
       22094   Solo 6      40.39      1+7  1+0  1+4                  27     41  Qualified
       22008   Batman      32.09      1+2  1+5  1+7                  20     37  Qualified
       22082   Caellum     No Time    1+7  1+7  1+7                   5     29  
       22027   Emma        19.64      1+7  1+7                        0     16  
       22107   Saga        17.86      1+7  1+5                        0     14  
       22044   Blaze       No Time                                    0      0  

Opening: 50 seconds    Starters/Novice   26 inch  Judge: Richard Deppe
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       26022   Darcy       37.75      1+7  1+7  1+7                  27     51 1 Qualified
       26026   Strafe      31.72      1+7  1+7  1+7                   9     33 2
       26002   Bossman     41.50      1+7  1+7  1+7                   5     29 3
       26024   Bullet      23.28      1+7  1+5                        0     14 4
       26030   Glock 18    35.51      1+7                             0      8  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 21
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 12
              Percent Qualified: 57.1%

-1-



Sunday, March 18, 2012
    Performance I Snooker

Opening: 52 seconds    Performance I    8 inch  Judge: Richard Deppe
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P08014  Austin      40.18      1+7  1+7  1+7                   5     29 1

Opening: 51 seconds    Performance I   12 inch  Judge: Richard Deppe
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P12002  Nick        59.06      1+3  1+7  1+4                   2     19 1

Opening: 51 seconds    Performance I   16 inch  Judge: Richard Deppe
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P16004  Pipit       41.87      1+7  1+7  1+7                  27     51 1 Qualified
       P16010  Zenta       41.87      1+7       1+2                  27     38 2 Qualified
       P16018  Chai        No Time    1+3  1+7                        0     12 3
       P16005  Trax        No Time                                    0     Elim  

Opening: 51 seconds    Performance I   22 inch  Judge: Richard Deppe
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P22012  Rio         45.31      1+7  1+7  1+7                  27     51 1 Qualified
       P22002  Angus       56.15      1+2  1+5  1+3                  27     40 2 Qualified
       P22020  Savannah    28.63      1+2  1+5  1+0                  27     37 3 Qualified
       P22008  Noel        No Time    1+3                             0      4 4

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 10
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Sunday, March 18, 2012
    Starters Jumpers

Distance: 116 yards  SCT: 34 seconds    Starters/Novice   16 inch  Judge: Richard Deppe
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16015   Andy Boy    25.93      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00   1
       16019   Beep        Absent  

Distance: 118 yards  SCT: 33 seconds    Starters/Novice   22 inch  Judge: Richard Deppe
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22020   NV          18.56      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22037   Raven       19.78      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22001   Sparks      20.50      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22073   Sin         21.34      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22027   Emma        22.87      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22100   Karli Renay 18.19      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22016   Victory     21.76      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22107   Saga        22.56      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22008   Batman      24.04      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22013   Patia       31.41      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22095   Zoe         31.77      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22085   Karma       21.32      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22042   Java        22.66      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22026   Ruby        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22044   Blaze       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22094   Solo 6      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22082   Caellum     Absent  

Distance: 118 yards  SCT: 33 seconds    Starters/Novice   26 inch  Judge: Richard Deppe
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26026   Strafe      17.93      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26022   Darcy       20.85      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26024   Bullet      22.37      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       26030   Glock 18    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 21
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 8
              Percent Qualified: 38.1%

-1-



Sunday, March 18, 2012
    Performance I Jumpers

Distance: 116 yards  SCT: 37 seconds    Performance I   12 inch  Judge: Richard Deppe
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12002  Nick        32.54      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 118 yards  SCT: 36 seconds    Performance I   16 inch  Judge: Richard Deppe
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16018  Chai        23.58      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16004  Pipit       28.61      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16005  Trax        19.65      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       P16022  Sookie      31.83      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       P16010  Zenta       26.48      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       P16032  Wren        34.52      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    

Distance: 118 yards  SCT: 36 seconds    Performance I   22 inch  Judge: Richard Deppe
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22006  Ambush      19.35      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P22020  Savannah    20.29      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P22008  Noel        35.11      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 10
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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